FERRARA TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza

IRONDELTA OLIMPICO

RANK GOLD

15 Settembre 2019 LIDO DELLE NAZIONI

(FE)

( Punti) Societa'

( FITri)

1 CIGANA MASSIMO 28.69

2 BARISON MARCO 44 .09

3 CAVINA LUCA 71.99

4 RONCHI LUCA 88.86

5 RINALDI MATTEO 90.95

6 CAPPELLI IVAN 97.63

7 ZOMER DANIELE 100.42

8 LEO ALESSIO 116.16

9 LUCACCIONI EMANUELE 119.66

10 MIGLIOLI MARCO 120.33
11 CRESCENZI CARLO 132.96
12 BORTOLASO GIOVANNI 143.61
13 TALONI MARCO 146.86
14 RONCHETTI STEFANO 149.47
15 BONETTI CESARE 162.74
16 POZZATTI DIEGO 181.20
17 BEDON FRANCESCO 184.75
18 GASPARINI MAURO 189.43
19 RIGHETTI FRANCESCO 192.44
20 FERRARESI CRISTIANO 195.62
21 BULETTO RICCARDO 204.65
22 FRANCHINI CORRADO 205.45
23 GIOVANNOZZI LORENZO 208.28
24 GENNARI NICOLA 209.86
25 INCAINI RICCARDO 210.45
26 BERTASI MIRCO 218.75
27 POLLAZZON MATTEO 219.24
28 GOBATTI STEFANO 221.83
29 VITALI MARCO 222.42
30 AZZOLINI GIORGIO 223.14
31 GALLAZZI PAOLO 224 .37
32 GUSELLA ALBERTO 225.67
33 VENTURI PAOLO 226.47
34 BANDOLIERI FABIO 227.74
35 ROMAGNANO CARLO 230.10
36 CAPANNA SIMONE 232.91
37 LUPPI FEDERICO 237.80
38 GASPARINI ANDREA 239.09
39 PIAGENTINI MARCO 239.99
40 FORNASARI MASSIMO 241.61
41 VRATONJA ALAN 247.72
42 GIOMO GIAMPIETRO 248.73
43 BELLUCCO MILO 248.99
44 LANARI GIAN LUCA 251.08
45 PASQUALINI NICOLA 251.77
46 SCALZOTTO MIRCO 267.03
47 CILLANI RAUL 277.53
48 MARZOCCHI DAVIDE 277.87
49 DE ROSSI ANDREA 280.73
50 MARIN ANDREA 281.20

FEDERAZIONE

EROI DEL PIAVE
LIGER TEAM KEYLINE
IMOLA TRIATHLON

ASD 226 TRIATHILON V.
TTR

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO CTT
THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
CE.MS. PC FIAMMA SIS
FLIPPER EIFFEL ASCOL
CY LASER TRI SCHIO
FORHANS TEAM

THE HURRICANE S.S.D.
TRIATHLON FAENZA

CUS TRENTO CTT

3K TEAM

T.T. CESENATICO

T. T. RAVENNA

CUS FERRARA

FERALPI TRIATHLON
FERRARA TRIATHLON
DESENZANO TRIATHLON
FLANDRES LOVE SPORTL
SBR 3ATHLON

CUS FERRARA

EROI DEL PIAVE
PROGETTO VISTA TRIAT
CUS FERRARA

CUS TRENTO CTT

T.D. RIMINI

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
A.S.D. NOB CLUB
CESENA TRIATHLON
TTR

CUS PARMA ASD

AVIA PERVIA

AVIA PERVIA

LIGER TEAM KEYLINE
TRIBO

3K TEAM

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
PESARO TRIATHLON

3K TEAM

ASD VICENZA TRIATHLO
CUS FERRARA

CUS FERRARA

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
A3

ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0034424
0058068
0084083
0097141
0078542
0047478
0076688
0078440
0019184
0043876
0094358
0091925
0004163
0105337
0071389
0007260
0092368
0103647
0083350
0100829
0085921
0080539
0067038
0045255
0093876
0002695
0101202
0027940
0040905
0014249
0042887
0109941
0081135
0101621
0033894
0064946
0093561
0084860
0055624
0010310
0101656
0081132
0100291
0086811
0005896
0113497
0067341
0033025
0030959
0044161
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RANK GOLD

15 Settembre 2019 LIDO DELLE NAZIONI

(FE)

( Punti) Societa'

( FITri)

100

PASQUALINI MARTINO
MISCEO ANDREA
MEZZOGORI LUCA
BACCIOLI CARLINO
NONNI LUCA

LUCATO RAFFAELE
RIGHETTI ROCCO
VIVIAN MIRCO
BISCONTIN ANDREA
BIANCHI PAOLO
CASAGRANDE MAURIZIO
BOTTONI MICHELE
LANZA DAMIANO
PAROLINI PAOLO
BIANCO DIEGO
CIONCOLINI GIANLUCA
ZANCAN LUCA
BONFANTE CORRADO
ANSELMI CRISTIANO
ZALLONI DAVIDE
BOVO ANDREA

RONCHI ANDREA
MENEGALE STEFANO
GRAZIOLI ANDREA
MAGNANI GIANPAOLO
GORRERI ALBERTO

LA SALANDRA ANTHONY ALFEO

MAGGI FRANCESCO
CASTELLI ANDREA
GADDONI PAOLO
VANZI MICHELE
TREVISAN LUCA

DE ROSSI VLADIMIRO
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
ZAUSA MICHELE
ZANOVELLO LUCIANO
BIASIN ALBERTO
RIGHINI CLAVIO
CORBETTA LORENZO
ABATI RENE'
PASQUALI MARCO
SPAZZINI GIULIO
BOVO STEFANO
PANELLA LUCA
COLONNA ENZO
CARONE ANDREA
SPINELLO ANDREA
VITALE GIOVANNI
GHINI ROBERTO
GARBERI CESARE

341.
353.
355.
356.
362.
364.
375.
377.
396.
399.
401.
401.
407.
419.
421.

429

431.
446.
456.
459.
464.
464.

464

467.
480.
487.
520.
549.
592.

FEDERAZIONE

73
71
89
26
50
929
929
20
51
.61
51
54
86
09
12
39
.54
87
48
04
36
15
30

3K TEAM

TRIATHLON TARANTO
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
TRIATHLON CAORLE
VIS CORTONA

SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
REACTION

FERRARA TRIATHLON
3K TEAM

SBR 3ATHLON

EROI DEL PIAVE

VIS CORTONA

SBR 3ATHLON

TRI AIRONI

A TEAM

TREVISO TRI

SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
DINAMO TRIATHLON
ROMAGNATRI

CUS PARMA ASD

SBR 3ATHLON

TRILAKE

VERONA TRIATHLON KM
IMOLA TRIATHLON
T.D. RIMINI

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
SBR 3ATHLON

GALILEO TRIATHLON
SBR 3ATHLON

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
PADOVA TRIATHLON
IMOLA TRIATHLON
FIRENZE TRI

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
TTS

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
SBR 3ATHLON
MELEGNANO TRIATHLON
ROMAGNATRI

SBR 3ATHLON
FERRARA TRIATHLON
IMOLA TRIATHLON

T3

OXYGEN TRIATHLON

ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0005523
0053203
0109654
0034833
0079606
0054186
0080974
0096959
0051051
0065949
0075725
0105295
0107183
0085546
0105725
0079626
0097906
0095913
0101675
0093201
0092078
0092049
0110218
0049185
0099581
0088333
0057308
0060131
0004162
0079447
0000536
0078892
0043487
0072326
0107734
0113533
0033378
0068951
0017859
0087964
0088566
0059021
0073924
0109450
0013816
0102421
0115091
0001960
0026553
0101055
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15 Settembre 2019 LIDO DELLE NAZIONI

(FE)

TOSATO MARCO
RAISI STEFANO
FABBRETTI FLORIANO
DALLA NORA ALBERTO
BUSSO NICOLO
GUARINO MATTEO
FINCO MATTEO
VILLANI MATTEO
CABONI GIUSEPPE
COMINETTI NICOLA
PALUMBO SIMONE
VEDOVI ANDREA
BELTRAME BENIAMINO
GARZARO MATTEO
GERI ENRICO
BARBIERI ROBERTO
BENETTI MATTEO
MASETTO SIMONE
RAVAIOLI CRISTIAN
SACCOMAN GIULIANO
SAVELLI MARCO
VALMORI MAURO
ZANARDO ROBERTO
ZEMELLA NICOLA
ANDRIOLO CARLO
COSTANZO GIUSEPPE
DI BARBORA MANUEL
EVANGELISTI MARCO
FIORINI FRANCESCO
MANTOVANI ALBERTO
MONTANARI MANUEL
PARLATO MARCO
ZANFORLIN ROBERTO
BORTOLATO ALESSANDRO
DALMONTE FRANCO

DON * ANDREA

FADALTI ANDREA
LAZZARINI FRANCESCO
MARONNA BRUNO
PAGANICO GIOVANNI
ROSSI ANDREA

GARELLI MASSIMO
SOLARI MAURO

VIAN RICCARDO

LA GRECA ALBERTO
TARGA OSCAR

BOSCOLO FORCOLA DAVIDE
D'ANGELI VALENTINA
COMPARIN JESSICA
SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA

MARCO

( Punti) Societa'
( FITri)
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33

126.
345.
355.

FEDERAZIONE

SBR 3ATHLON
PROGETTO VISTA TRIAT
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
REACTION

.C. DORIA NUOTO LOANO

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
LIGER TEAM KEYLINE
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
EDERATRIATHLONFORLI'
TRIBO

SBR 3ATHLON

DINAMO TRIATHLON

3K TEAM

47 ANNO DOMINI
FIRENZE TRI

FERRARA TRIATHLON
CUS FERRARA
TRIATHLON CAORLE
EDERATRIATHLONFORLI'
F.I.TRI.

FANO+SPORT TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIET
SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
MODENA TRIATHLON
FERRARA TRIATHLON
FERRARA TRIATHLON
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
T. T. RAVENNA
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
PROGETTO VISTA TRIAT
SBR 3ATHLON

IMOLA TRIATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON

T3

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
DINAMO TRIATHLON
SBR 3ATHLON

IMOLA TRIATHLON
IMOLA TRIATHLON

CUS UDINE

SBR 3ATHLON

SBR 3ATHLON

F.I.TRI.

A.S. DELFINO CHIOGGI
05 DOLOMITICA NUOTO CTT
53 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTL
16 T.D. RIMINI
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ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0080481
0104605
0108628
0082397
0105768
0093996
0102334
0111004
0084154
0090732
0113076
0112457
0115772
0081728
0023667
0102428
0096297
0114661
0103145
SENZA

0110694
0106719
0104158
0109380
0113004
0112243
0059394
0111836
0049514
0104861
0077933
0112756
0079414
0103177
0071422
0113079
0069746
0079406
0085367
0066724
0115698
0111779
0034301
0083625
0098273
SENZA

0090287
0098735
0060084
0046912
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FERRARA TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza

IRONDELTA OLIMPICO
RANK GOLD

15 Settembre 2019 LIDO DELLE NAZIONI

(FE)

( Punti) Societa'

( FITri)

MIRAVAL ANGELA

FASOLO CRISTINA
RESTANI SARA

DI MARCO GIULIA
SCABBIA ROBERTA

SPINI VALENTINA
GULINATI ELENA
PERGOLA MIRELLA
CARLETTI ROSSELLA
CAPPELLI CHIARA
BANDINI GIORGIA
LOSURDO PASQUALINA
MENEGHELLO MARA
STEGANI VERGONI ELENA
GUAGLIATA SERENA
MINONNE DEBORA
MARTINELLI CLAUDIA
MILANI MARIA GABRIELLA
PACCHIEGA CHIARA
MARIANI SILVIA

Z22222222222
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CUS UDINE

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
T3

PERUGIA TRIATHLON
CUS FERRARA

SBR 3ATHLON

FERRARA TRIATHLON
SBR 3ATHLON

CUS FERRARA

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
OVERCOME ASD
TRIATHLON FAENZA

3K TEAM

CUS FERRARA

CUS FERRARA

SAVONA TRIATHLON
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
OXYGEN TRIATHLON
VERONA TRIATHLON KM
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0083238
0042082
0047120
0023442
0079882
0064132
0078632
0108464
0049032
0092932
0115228
0045589
0115773
0100835
0100827
0066081
0065211
0101078
0085179
0075276
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